Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX PC- 0011402

Place of Issue .. ! >

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL DHAKA

Rule 27(3)

3 Mar 16

To: The Plant Protectlon Orgamzatlon of UK Date Inspected ........... %
I. Descrlptlon of the conmgnment

i N NAFISA INTERNATIONAL. 04, MALAKERTOLA LANE, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA,
Name and address of exporter: __ __ BANGLADESH. e A S

= ] © BANGLA FRESH VEG. LTD. (DESHI FOODS) UNIT-13. EASSY SPACE,
Declared name and ﬂddfess of consignee : __ wWEST BROM WICH, MIDDLEMORE ROAD, B-210, BN, U.K.. ..

Number and description of packages : 250 CARTONS

Distinguishingmark: _______ _RBT A W . 4 X
A0S of NI 3 e BANGLADESH s > \

Declared means of conveyance : o BrAR = =y g

Declared pointofentry: _________ LONDON UK. RS A Semmh, Ve, I £
Name of produce and quantity declared _1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES i

Botanical name of plant : _ L _ SEEUSTERvTER o R_EVERSE_ e -

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests, They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

ITI. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

P o= s o Treatient JCOILL T I T
Chemical (active 1ngredlent) and concentration _ NILL V} %LT‘D FOR-SHIPMENT
Duration of exposure and temperature v e M A 27 < e nTal 4

el “WITHIN 24 HOURS
Additional information AR ||| e e

WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
not exceeding 2 (wo) years, or with a fine not exceeding 500,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section3 ] of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist \ngL
Name of authorised officer: . Plant Quarantme Statmn Signatare: ... ..

\ Date of Issue : ... 31-Mar-16 Dhaka, Bangladesh

No,l\b it hn;]ﬂ:»e attached to the Mm:etrv of ‘AEm‘;Eun: or lh.chpztrlmcn[ orto a:ny o.f. ns Officer or represenwuve wml ft:-spegl 1o 1h1s wmﬁc-a-:c

B D g R R e -_':_._-.'__--_-'.'.:.:. e e e R ._:'_' o R R L e s e i e ¢ v s e k.



Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0011402

SL  English Name

1 Bottle gourd
2 Ash gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of colocasia
BéGreen papaya A
7 Pumpkin
8 Plantain
9 Banana flower

10 Cucumber

11 Cabbage

12 Stém of colocasia

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp

Colocasia esculenta

Colocasia spp

Carica papaya '
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Brassica oleracea

Colocasia spp
Total

Date:- 31-Mar-16

Quantity (Kgs)
200
200
50
50
100
50
100

=
50
60
50
40

1000

21-o3~14
Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quar- - ‘ine Station
Hazrat Shah: =i Intl
Dhaka, Bangladesh




